400 metre Control Test Calculator

Enter the athlete's times for 150 metres, 300 metres & 600 metres

150m time
300m time

600m Time

Speed Endurance Index

Strength & General Endurance Index
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16.00

33.00

70.00

1.00

4.00

seconds
seconds

seconds

Target Index Value

Target Index Value

2.55

8.12



