400 metre Control Test Calculator

Enter the athlete's times for 150 metres, 300 metres & 600 metres

150m time	16.00	seconds	
300m time	33.00	seconds	
600m Time	70.00	seconds	
Speed Endurance Index	1.00	Target Index Value	2.55
Strength & General Endurance Index	4.00	Target Index Value	8.12